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Cummins® B Series Injectors.

Reliance Parts is pleased to announce the availability of injectors for Cummins B Series applications.

The part numbers available from inventory are:

Part No.

K3280048

K3802322
K3802328
K3802365
K3802677

Description

Injector, B Series

Injector, B Series
Injector, B Series
Injector, B Series
Injector, B Series

Engine Model

4B-2100, 4B-2160, 6B-2100, 6B-2160

6B-2100
4B-2060
4B-2160, 6B-2160
4B-2747, 6B-2747

cPL

594, 710, 729, 730, 938, 943,
949, 950, 1277, 1278, 1279,
1288, 1289, 1509

961

721

727,761, 804

1948, 1961, 1962, 1965,
1966, 1967, 2109

These injectors are new and sold on an outright basis. As with all injectors in our offering, these injectors are 100%
tested to be sure that they meet the highest standards. Fuel injectors represent an important part of the total business.
Be ready for this opportunity by adding these popular injectors to your next stocking order.

Cummins is the registered trademark of Cummins, Inc., Columbus, Indiana.



