

Bulletin No. REL-CU2.10-1 Group No. 2.10

April 9, 2009 Page 1 of 1

## **Cummins® B Series Injectors.**



Reliance Parts is pleased to announce the availability of injectors for Cummins B Series applications.

The part numbers available from inventory are:

Part No.	Description	Engine Model	CPL
K3280048	Injector, B Series	4B-2100, 4B-2160, 6B-2100, 6B-2160	594, 710, 729, 730, 938, 943, 949, 950, 1277, 1278, 1279, 1288, 1289, 1509
K3802322	Injector, B Series	6B-2100	961
K3802328	Injector, B Series	4B-2060	721
K3802365	Injector, B Series	4B-2160, 6B-2160	727, 761, 804
K3802677	Injector, B Series	4B-2747, 6B-2747	1948, 1961, 1962, 1965,
			1966, 1967, 2109

These injectors are new and sold on an outright basis. As with all injectors in our offering, these injectors are 100% tested to be sure that they meet the highest standards. Fuel injectors represent an important part of the total business. Be ready for this opportunity by adding these popular injectors to your next stocking order.